
 

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES
Faculty

• Kristan J. Aronson (https://qcri.queensu.ca/faculty-staff/
kristan-aronson/)

• R. Stephen Brown (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/
facultyresearch/stephen-brown/)

• Heather Castleden (http://www.queensu.ca/
geographyandplanning/people/faculty/heather-
castleden/)

• Dongmei Chen (https://www.queensu.ca/
geographyandplanning/people/faculty/dongmei-chen/)

• Brian Cumming (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/brian-
cumming/)

• Ryan Danby (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/ryan-danby/)
• Vicki Friesen (https://biology.queensu.ca/people/

department/professors/vicki-friesen/)
• Allison Goebel (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/people/

faculty-and-staff/allison-goebel/)
• Anna Harrison (https://www.get.omp.eu/author/anna-

harrison/)
• Myra Hird (https://www.myrahird.com/)
• Peter Hodson (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/peter-

hodson/)
• Alice Hovorka (http://livesofanimals.info.yorku.ca/)
• Heather Jamieson (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/heather-

jamieson/)
• Stephen Lougheed (http://post.queensu.ca/~lough/)
• Warren Mabee (http://www.queensu.ca/

geographyandplanning/people/faculty/warren-mabee/)
• Thomas E. Massey (http://dbms.queensu.ca/faculty/

thomas_massey/)
• David A. McDonald (http://www.queensu.ca/devs/david-

mcdonald/)
• Diane Orihel (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/diane-orihel/)
• Mick Smith (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/mick-smith/)
• John P. Smol (http://post.queensu.ca/~smolj/dper/

dperjps.html)
• Marcus Taylor (http://www.queensu.ca/devs/faculty-

profiles/marcus-taylor/)
• Kyla Tienhaara (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/kyla-

tienhaara/)
• Rena Upitis (http://educ.queensu.ca/rena-upitis/)
• Leela Viswanathan (https://ca.linkedin.com/in/leela-

viswanathan-phd-rpp-mcip-5bb41b20/)
• Nicholas Vlachopoulos (https://www.rmcc-cmrc.ca/en/civil-

engineering/nicholas-vlachopoulos-associate-professor/)

• Virginia Walke (http://biology.queensu.ca/people/
department/professors/walker/)r

• Molly Wallace (http://www.queensu.ca/english/m-wallace/)
• Yuxiang Wang (http://biology.queensu.ca/people/

department/professors/wang/)
• J. Webster
• Graham Whitelaw (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/

facultyresearch/graham-whitelaw/)
• Louise Winn (https://www.queensu.ca/ensc/people/

faculty-and-staff/louise-winn/)
• Barbara Zeeb (http://www.rmcc-cmrc.ca/en/chemistry-

and-chemical-engineering/barbara-zeeb-professor/)
• Frank Zeman (https://www.rmcc-cmrc.ca/en/chemistry-

and-chemical-engineering/frank-s-zeman-assistant-
professor/)
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